Auto-Renntage Frauenfeld
Date : 13-14.05.2023

Lieu : Frauenfeld / Thurgovie

Parcours : 3200 métres

Portes : 49

Site : www.acs-thurgau.ch

Vainqueurs :

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Philip Egli (SUI)
Philip Egli (SUI)
Philip Egli (SUI)

Epreuve pas organisée (Covid-19)

Philip Egli (SUI)

Philip Egli (SUI)

Philip Egli (SUI)

Philip Egli (SUI)

Philip Egli (SUI)

Martin Biirki (SUI)

Florian Revaz (SUI)
Florian Revaz (SUI)

Julien Ducommun (SUI)
Jean-Jacques Dufaux (SUI)
Jean-Jacques Dufaux (SUI)
Jean-Jacques Dufaux (SUI)
Jean-Jacques Dufaux (SUI)
Christian Balmer (SUI)

Jean-Claude Debrunner (SUT)
Jean-Claude Debrunner (SUT)

Michel Rey (SUI)

Daniel Rollat (SUI)
Hansruedi Debrunner (SUI)
Hansruedi Debrunner (SUI)

Dallara F393 EPR-6 — E2-SS
Dallara F393 EPR-5 — E2-SS
Dallara F393 EPR-4 — E2-SS

Dallara F393 EPR-1 — E2-SS
Dallara F393 EPR-1 — E2-SS

Dallara F394 Opel — E2-SS
Dallara F394 Opel — E2-SS
Dallara F394 Opel — E2-SS
VW Polo MB - El

Tatuus Master — E2-SS
Tatuus Master — E2-SS
Tatuus Master — E2-SS
Reynard 95D — E2-SS
Reynard 95D — D/E2
Martini MK69 — D/E2
Martini MK 69 — D/E2
Tatuus FR2000 — D/E2
Dallara Nissan V6 — D/E2
Tatuus FR2000 — D/E2
Martini MK42 — D/E2
Martini MK82 — D/E2
Dallara 397 Opel — D/E
Dallara 397 Opel — D/E

2'00"38
2'01"15
2'00"96

1'50"68
1'50"59
1'51"30
2'08"37
2'05"88
2'15"41
1'45"62
1'47"13
1'44"04
1'46"86
1'49"45
1'29"07
1'29"10
1'32"02
1'30"79
1'32"04
1'34"63
1'35"20
1'33"65
1'40"98


http://www.acs-thurgau.ch/

